(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Features:
• Input Power: 100-277VAC
• Power Consumption: Variety, please see ordering key
• Lumens Output: 120 Lm/W or 150 Lm/W.

Installation:
Photometrics:
Ordering Key
SERIES NUMBER WATTAGE CCT BEAM ANGLE ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILPJWSBL
(monocolor)
9W - 9W
18W - 18W
24W - 24W
36W - 36W
48W - 48W
72W - 72W
27K-2700K
3K-3000K
4K-4000K
5K-5000K
6K-6000K
10 - 10 x 60˚
15 - 15˚
20 - 20 x 45˚
30 - 30˚
45 - 45˚
60 - 60˚
 A - AC 220V
D - DC 24V
RM - MLV Remote transformer
ILPJWSBL
(RGB)
24W - 24W
36W - 36W
48W - 48W
60W - 60W
90W - 90W
R - RGB 3 in 1
W - RGBW 4 in 1
A - AC 220V**
D - DC 24V
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILPJWSBL 24W 4K 45 D M      * only for 9W, 18W, 24W, and 36W  ** only for 60W and 90W